
2026Altoona Curve
Education Days

April 30th

11AM  
May 13th

11AM  
May 20th

11AM

Fundraiser Books

Pricing
TOYOTA DIAMOND CLUB (100 LEVEL)       
EDGAR SNYDER TERRACE LEVEL (200 LEVEL)    
GRANDSTAND LEVEL (300 LEVEL)        
WEIS MARKETS RESERVED BLEACHERS      

UPMC HEALTH PLAN OUTFIELD BLEACHERS    

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00

$11.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$6.50

EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK CONTAINS A TOTAL OF 10 COUPONS THAT IN TOTAL ARE VALUED AT $60 
YOUR GROUP/ORGANIZATION WILL SELL EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK FOR $30 & KEEP $10 PER BOOK SOLD. 

SELL 25, BOOKS MAKE $250. SELL 100 BOOKS, MAKE $1,000.
EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK CONTAINS:

BUY A CHICKEN BASKET
GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER

BUY A HOT DOG
GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER

ONE 10% OFF 
MERCHANDISE COUPON

 BUY A HAMBURGER
GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER

2 KIDS’ ZONE VOUCHERS4 GRANDSTAND TICKET VOUCHERS

 20 - 100 
TICKETS

 101+  
TICKETS

Super Meals
MAY BE PURCHASED FOR GROUPS AT AN ADDITIONAL $5.00 PER TICKET

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER JANUARY 1, 2026
SUPER MEALS INCLUDE: HOT DOG, CHIPS & SODA

BOOK YOUR SCHOOL TRIP NOW!

THURSDAY

GATES:10AM GATES:10AM GATES:10AM

WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY

877.99.CURVE• ALTOONACURVE.COM


