2026 ALTOONA CURVE EDUCATION DAYS

THURSDAY
APRIL 3OTH
11AM
GATES: 10AM

WEDNESDAY MAY 13TH 11AM GATES: 10AM

WEDNESDAY
MAY 20TH
IIAM
GATES: 10AM

PRICING TOYOTA DIAMOND CLUB (100 LEVEL)	20 - 100 TICKETS \$12.00	101+ TICKETS \$11.50
EDGAR SNYDER TERRACE LEVEL (200 LEVEL)	\$10.00	\$9.50
GRANDSTAND LEVEL (300 LEVEL)	\$8.00	\$7.50
WEIS MARKETS RESERVED BLEACHERS	\$8.00	\$7.50
UPMC HEALTH PLAN OUTFIELD BLEACHERS	\$7.00	\$6.50

<u>SUPER MEALS</u>

MAY BE PURCHASED FOR GROUPS AT AN ADDITIONAL \$5.00 PER TICKET
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AFTER JANUARY 1, 2026
SUPER MEALS INCLUDE: HOT DOG, CHIPS & SODA

FUNDRAISER BOOKS

EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK CONTAINS A TOTAL OF 10 COUPONS THAT IN TOTAL ARE VALUED AT \$60 YOUR GROUP/ORGANIZATION WILL SELL EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK FOR \$30 & KEEP \$10 PER BOOK SOLD. SELL 25, BOOKS MAKE \$250. SELL 100 BOOKS, MAKE \$1,000.

EACH FUNDRAISER BOOK CONTAINS:

BUY A CHICKEN BASKET GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER BUY A HOT DOG
GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER
ONE 10% OFF

BUY A HAMBURGER GET A FREE SODA VOUCHER

4 GRANDSTAND TICKET VOUCHERS

MERCHANDISE COUPON

2 KIDS' ZONE VOUCHERS



BOOK YOUR SCHOOL TRIP NOW!

877.99.CURVE · ALTOONACURVE.COM

